
Lucknow Jn - Mumbai LTT AC Special/02114XX - ACSF - CR 
LJN/Lucknow Junction NER to LTT/Mumbai LTT 

25h 35m - 1405 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 14:40 0 1 0 51 121 NER
2 CNB Kanpur Central 16:05 16:10 5m 0 1 72 65 127 NCR
3 ORAI Orai 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 178 57 141 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 0 1 292 59 258 NCR
5 BPL Bhopal Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 584 29 405 WCR
6 HBJ HabibGanj 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 589 47 WCR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 2 674 58 329 WCR
8 KNW Khandwa Junction 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 857 64 302 CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:15 08:25 10m 0 2 981 88 205 CR
10 MMR Manmad Junction 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 1165 41 CR
11 IGP Igatpuri 13:35 13:40 5m 0 2 1289 49 599 CR
12 KYN Kalyan Junction 15:20 15:23 3m 0 2 1370 40 9 CR
13 LTT Mumbai LTT 16:15 0 2 1405 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (04:08)

May 21 2024 (04:08)

1

1


